selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED MR16 Dimmable : GU10 Base
7
watts
500
lumens
exceeds
25K

LED MR16 Dimmable : GU10 Base
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI Bm MOL Life/
Hrs*
Replaces
Halogen
ENERGY
STAR
10067 LED7WGU10/FL/827-DIM-G8        7W 500 2700K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
10011 LED7WGU10/FL/830-DIM-G8 7W 500 3000K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
10081 LED7WGU10/FL/840-DIM-G8 7W 500 4000K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09988 LED7WGU10/NFL/827-DIM-G8 7W 500 2700K 80+ 20° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
10013 LED7WGU10/NFL/830-DIM-G8 7W 500 3000K 80+ 20° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09496 LED7WGU10/FL/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09497 LED7WGU10/FL/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09498 LED7WGU10/FL/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 40° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09546 LED7WGU10/NFL/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 20° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09547 LED7WGU10/NFL/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 20° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09548 LED7WGU10/NFL/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 20° 2.19” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09435 LED7WGU10/20/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09436 LED7WGU10/20/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09437 LED7WGU10/20/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09438 LED7WGU10/40/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09439 LED7WGU10/40/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
09440 LED7WGU10/40/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
08840 LED7WGU10/20/840-DIM-G4 7W 450 4000K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.           ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
* 25,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
Rev. 4/24/18
1.97"/50 mm 1.97"/50 mm